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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE 

  

Useful Information 
 

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money.  We are always happy to answer any queries you 

may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently asked 

questions.  Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can be found on 

our website and you should read these before purchasing. 

  

Speed 

Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour. 

  

Payment 

Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement.  Please see Terms and 

Conditions for further detail regarding payment.   

  

Buyer Registration 

We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to confirm 

their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card. 

  

VAT 

Lots marked with an asterisk ( * ) will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in additional to the Buyers’ premium. 

  

Buyers' Premium 

All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 18% (plus VAT at the standard rate).  In addition, purchases 

online will be subject to an additional surcharge as will items purchased with a credit card. 

  

Commission Bids 

Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid.  We use every effort to 

execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect information.  Full 

details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions. 

  

Auction Centre Opening Hours 

The Auction Centre is open for business 8.30am to 4.30pm Monday to Friday and between 9am and 12noon on 

Saturday and at other times when we have a special sale. 

  

Collection of Lots 

All lots must be collected within 7 days of the sale.  Thereafter storage will be charged.  Please see Terms and 

Conditions for further details.  After 7 days, no lot shall be allowed to be collected until outstanding storage charges 

are met. 

 

 

We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries.  We hope you will enjoy attending the 

sale - please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental nod so we hope you will 

not end up with something you do not want. 



Lot 
No 

Description Estimate 

1 A large composite Art Deco style 
study of a semi naked dancing girl, 
raised on circular marble plinth, 
38cm highh 

£20-£30 

2 A pair of Art Deco design white 
metal figures of racing greyhounds, 
raised on oak bases, 21cm long 
overall 

£20-£30 

3 A large bronze and phenolic Art 
Deco design door handle, 66cm long 

£20-£30 

4 A brass and green enamel decorated 
Art Deco design cigarette box, 
23.5cm long 

£10-£20 

5 An Art Deco glazed plaster wall 
mask, depicting a young girl, bears 
label verso artist Roskelly, model 
Anne, 21cm 

£10-£20 

6 A large Art Deco walnut and 
ebonised chiming mantel clock, 
23cm high 

£10-£20 

7 A set of four Schweppes advertising 
prints 

£20-£30 

8 A small World War II signal lamp £10-£20 
9 A pair of 1920's/30's book-ends, 

painted with galleons on oak plinths, 
18cm high 

£5-£10 

10 A stylised brass figure, depicting a 
mid 20th Century lady, 30cm high 

£10-£20 

11 A brass Art Deco cylindrical cocktail 
shaker, the lid in the form of an owl, 
25cm high 

£10-£20 

12 Four Art Deco design Bakelite cased 
mantel clocks 

£10-£20 

13 An Art Deco electric cloud style 
mantel clock, 16cm high x 22cm 
wide 

£20-£30 

14 An Art Deco style table lamp, in the 
form of a Lorenzl bathing figure, 
27cm high 

£40-£60 

15 A composite figure of a naked Art 
Deco girl, holding a cloak, 34cm high 

£10-£20 

16 A framed Vogue advertising 
mirror, 33cm x 23cm 

£5-£10 

17 A sampler, dated 1934, 
commemorating the launch of The 
Queen Mary, paper label and 
inscription verso 

£20-£30 

18 An Art Deco design chromed Parker 
table lighter, in the form of a yacht, 
36cm high 

£30-£50 

19 A pair of Odeonesque shell wall 
lights, having green tinted glass 
shades, 23cm x 28cm 

£80-
£120 

20 An Art Deco glazed plaster figure, of 
a semi naked dancing girl, 39cm high 

£30-£50 

21 A china figure of a lady in crinoline 
dress, 28cm; and a Bisque ware 
figure of a seated girl, 20cm 

£10-£20 

22 A large amber glass punch bowl, 
with raised fruit and vine 
decoration, 31cm dia. x 18cm high 

£20-£30 

23 A miniature French deep seated 
armchair, in the Art Deco style, 
31cm wide x 36cm high 

£30-£50 

24 Clarke Hutton, painted abstract 
study,"Inverted Triangles", dated 
1967, 31cm x 35cm overall including 
mount 

£40-£60 

25 A free-form mouth blown glass vase, 
of tree design, 26cm high x 36cm 
dia. overall 

£20-£30 

26 A poster for the 1974 Winter Tour 
by Pink Floyd, by Gerald Scarfe 

£40-£60 

27 A celadon glazed terracotta vase, of 
tapering square section form with 
pierced foliate decoration, 50cm 
high 

£20-£30 

28 A Studio pottery model of a pike, 
60cm long 

£30-£50 

29 Five various Art Deco reference 
books 

£20-£30 

30 Four Art Deco auction catalogues £5-£10 
31 A boxed collection set, "Doctor 

Who, Police, Public Call Box" 
£20-£30 

32 A pair of enamel Industrial hanging 
ceiling lights, 43cm dia. x 40cm high 

£80-
£120 

33 An Art Deco print after Cutner 
"Coterie", 28cm x 20cm 

£40-£60 

34 A French Art Deco original artwork 
advertising poster, "Poudre de Mon 
Chateau", contained in faux bird's 
eye maple frame, 25cm x 19cm 

£40-£60 

35 A French Art Deco original artwork 
advertising poster, "Poudre", 
contained in faux bird's eye maple 
frame 

£40-£60 

36 An Art Deco print, "Nuevo Mundo", 
after Pelle, 29cm x 22cm 

£40-£60 

37 An Art Deco French print, "40 
Centimos", 25cm x 23cm 

£40-£60 

38 Henry Gibbs Massey, "On the Quay 
Side", signed watercolour, 14cm x 
14cm, gallery label verso 

£60-£80 

39 Henry W. Bracken, study of a wintry 
Dales scene with sheep grazing, 
signed watercolour, 15cm x 22cm 

£20-£40 



40 After Degas, study of a ballerina, 
37cm x 27cm 

£40-£60 

41 B.M. Kaye, study of Ulswater, signed 
pastel, 27.5cm x 37cm 

£40-£60 

42 Bernard Reynolds, study of a nude 
figure, dated 1962, watercolour 
drawing 

£40-£60 

43 Agnes Miller Parker, 1895-1980, 
Scottish, acrylic study of a cat, 
signed and dated 1930, 52cm x 
48cm 

£40-£60 

44 Robert Sadler, "Field Works", signed 
oil on board, unframed, 41cm x 
46cm 

£400-
£600 

45 Jim Ridout, study of Derwent Water, 
signed watercolour, 50cm x 70cm 

£40-£60 

46 A painted and wrought metal wall 
mirror, in the form of a Gothic door, 
180cm x 57cm 

£70-
£100 

47 A chrome pendant ceiling light, 
fitted two frosted glass globular 
shades 

£30-£50 

48 A chrome pendant light fitting, fitted 
three opaque glass globular shades 

£20-£40 

49 A Bakelite pendant light fitting, 
fitted two faux marble shades 

£30-£50 

50 A Bakelite and chrome pendant light 
fitting, with opaque glass shade 

£30-£50 

51 A French Art Nouveau design 
silvered pendant light fitting, with 
painted floral glass shade 

£80-
£120 

52 A wooden and chrome three branch 
pendant light fitting, with opaque 
cloudy glass shades 

£20-£40 

53 A Japanese watercolour, depicting a 
bird and bee on blossom laden 
branch, with stamp seal and further 
inscription, 21cm x 15cm 

£15-£25 

54 F. Folkes, cartoon, "Do You Ever Get 
The Feeling You Are Terribly Middle 
Class?", 29cm x 33cm 

£30-£50 

55 Valerie Thornton, "The Cotton 
Screen, Norwich Cathedral", pencil 
signed limited edition lithograph, 
70/75, 34cm x 28cm 

£80-
£120 

56 Robert A. Strand, small study of field 
fares in the snow, pencil signed 
wood engraving, 7/20; Donald 
Myall, wood engraving "Wind swept 
trees", pencil signed, 58/75 and 
Susan Donnelly, pencil signed print 
of flowers 

£30-£50 

57 Gordon Crosby, three unframed 
coloured prints, scenes of Le Mans 

£10-£20 

58 A Shelley copper lustre powder bowl 
and cover, surmounted by a fruit 
and floral finial, 17cm dia. 

£10-£20 

59 An Art Nouveau style iridescent 
glass vase, of squat form with 
garland decoration, 24cm dia. 

£10-£20 

60 A pair of Murano mauve glass 
figures of owls, signed Lucio Zanetti, 
19cm 

£30-£50 

61 A Shelley, "Wild Flowers" pattern 16 
piece coffee set 

£40-£60 

62 A large Bernard Rooke cylindrical 
vase, with raised decoration of 
butterflies and other insects, 46cm 
high 

£20-£40 

63 A Bernard Rooke pottery baluster 
vase, decorated with frogs and 
foliage, 17cm high 

£20-£30 

64 A Bernard Rooke saucer dish, 
decorated with mice on a sheave of 
corn; and another with fish and 
seaweed decoration, 18cm dia. 

£20-£30 

65 A pair of hexagonal two tier 
occasional tables, with bevelled 
glass inserts, raised on turned fluted 
supports, 65cm wide 

£20-£30 

66 A set of three buttoned tan leather 
upholstered designer dining chairs, 
raised on square section tapering 
supports 

£100-
£150 

67 An Arts & Crafts design window 
seat, having stylised end supports 
with Masonic symbols, 107cm wide 

£60-
£100 

68 A retro polished steel and leather 
revolving adjustable Barber's chair 

£60-
£100 

69 A bronze table centre epergne, in 
the Art Nouveau style, having 
central bowl supported on pierced 
and scrolled arms and three hanging 
baskets, 59cm high 

£180-
£220 

70 A German pottery bowl, in the form 
of a seated Harlequin figure, 12cm; 
and a triform shaped Sponge ware 
dish, 18cm 

£20-£40 

71 A stylised pottery MMA figure, 30cm £20-£30 
72 A pale green iridescent glass bottle 

vase, 19cm high 
£20-£40 

73 A pair of bronzed cherub 
candlesticks, raised on square onyx 
bases, 18cm high 

£20-£40 

74 A collection of Langham, Wedgwood 
and other glass animal ornaments 
and paperweights 

£40-£60 



75 A collection of various Belleek 
porcelain items 

£20-£40 

76 A Denby design pottery part dinner 
service 

£40-£60 

77 A large collection of various Studio 
pottery items, to include goblets, 
jugs, mugs, tureens etc. 

£40-£60 

78 A Poole pottery Bluebird and 
Yellowbird decorated charger, 34cm 
dia. 

£40-£60 

79 A Poole pottery fruit bowl, by Pat 
Dightam (Burgess), 1953-1958, 
pattern E/CS, shape 564, 22.5cm dia. 

£40-£60 

80 A Poole pottery baluster vase, of 
squat form, by Carter Stabler, 
Adams 

£30-£50 

81 A Poole pottery footed bowl, floral 
and line decorated border, 22.5cm 
dia. 

£20-£40 

82 A Poole pottery ashtray, shape 468, 
by Esther Meads, (Stevens) 

£20-£40 

83 A Poole pottery cigarette box / 
ashtray 

£20-£40 

84 A Poole pottery baluster bowl, 
pattern KN, by Josephine Sydenham 

£20-£40 

85 A Poole pottery baluster vase, by 
Veronica Hansen 

£30-£50 

86 A Poole pottery plate, by Sylvia 
Davis; and a Poole pottery flower 
trough by Esther Meads 

£20-£40 

87 A Poole pottery squat vase, shape 
32, by Gillian Taylor 

£30-£50 

88 A Poole pottery charger, Mary 
Albon, circa 1970s 

£30-£50 

89 Two Poole pottery Delphis type 
baluster vases 

£40-£60 

90 A retro valet stool/storage 
box, 48cm wide x 82cm open 

£20-£40 

91 A brass square shaped occasional 
table, having plate glass insert and 
raised on section supports, 65cm 

£40-£60 

92 A pair of blue leather and steel 
armchairs, having wooden arm rests 

£200-
£300 

93 A 1970's gilt and Formica two tier 
tea trolley, with removable tray top 

£10-£20 

94 An Art Deco frameless bevelled edge 
wall mirror, 39cm x 67cm 

£20-£30 

95 A gilt rectangular sectional wall 
mirror, with bevelled plates, 121cm 
x 81cm 

£80-
£120 

96 A Stag bedside cupboard, 39cm 
wide 

£20-£40 

97 An Art Deco style dragonfly design 
table lamp, 57cm high 

£80-
£120 

98 A Salvini Italia Art Deco design 
jardiniere, AF, of elongated form, 
decorated with panels of maidens 
with flowing hair, within scrolling 
lilies, 62cm 

£100-
£150 

99 An Art Deco style Tiffany type table 
lamp,60 cm high 

£90-
£120 

100 A blonde Ercol sideboard, fitted 
three central drawers flanked by 
cupboards, 157cm wide x 69cm high 

£100-
£200 

101 Jan Milson, pencil signed print 
"Anemones", limited edition 13/17 

£40-£60 

102 N. Lugo, portrait study of a young 
woman, signed oil on canvas, 61cm 
x 51cm 

£100-
£200 

103 James Derber, a pair of seascapes, 
signed oils on board, 13cm x 16cm, 
in decorative gilt frames 

£60-
£100 

104 A Norley, a pair of rural studies 
depicting figures walking on a river 
bank with cottages in the far 
ground, signed oils on board, 12cm x 
16.5cm 

£80-
£120 

105 Finsen, coloured lithograph, 
embracing ballet dancers, signed 
limited ediiton, 238/250, 68cm x 
58cm 

£100-
£150 

106 A blonde Ercol Warwick hi fi cabinet, 
64cm wide x 82cm high x 52cm deep 

£60-
£100 

107 A blonde Ercol Warwick Home 
Entertainment cabinet, 44cm wide x 
77cm high x 38cm deep 

£60-
£100 

108 An Art Deco mottled glass hanging 
light shade, with orange stylised 
decoration, 35cm dia. x 18cm high 
overall 

£30-£50 

109 A pair of green tinted bubble glass 
vases, of tapering form, raised on 
clear glass circular spread feet, 30cm 
high 

£30-£60 

110 Kevin Curtis, study of a muddy 
country path with cock pheasant sat 
on a fence, signed oil on board, 
dated 95, 45cm x 60cm 

£40-£60 

111 Three photographs of Audrey 
Hepburn, in one frame 

£20-£40 

112 Three photographs of Marilyn 
Monroe, in one frame 

£20-£40 

113 A bronzed plaster bust of a woman, 
on pine plinth, 57cm high 

£40-£60 

114 A collection of eleven green Sylvac 
ornaments 

£40-£60 



115 A 19th Century Spelter figure after 
Doriot, study of "Comtes de 
Leicester", 68cm high 

£40-£60 

116 A decorative bamboo steel and plate 
glass hall table, 157cm wide 

£100-
£200 

117 A Beswick model of a seated 
dalmatian, 36cm high 

£40-£60 

118 An opaque glass oil lamp, 34cm high £20-£40 
119 A small vintage print, in oak frame, 

20cm x 22cm overall 
£10-£20 

120 An Eastern picture of a camel train, 
in Kashmiri type frame, 14cm x 
18cm overall 

£10-£20 

121 A silvered Spelter lamp base, with 
cherub decoration, 40cm high 

£20-£30 

122 A gilded Spelter figure, of a woman 
in flowing robes, 22cm high 

£10-£20 

123 A Clarice Cliff "My Garden" pattern 
teapot, 23cm 

£20-£40 

124 A Susie Cooper floral decorated 
tureen and cover, 26cm dia. 

£10-£20 

125 An Antique English drinking glass, 
with vine etched decoration, 15cm 
high; and a Victorian pottery milk 
jug, decorated with scenes of 
carriages being pulled by elephants 
and camels with vine decoration, 
15cm high AF 

£30-£60 

126 A Clarice Cliff "Crocus" pattern part 
tea set, comprising three tea cups 
and saucers, sugar bowl, cream jug, 
tea plates and serving plate, 
together with milk jug and teapot, 
(some damage) 

£100-
£150 

127 A 1970's G plan sideboard, fitted 
four short drawers flanked by 
double cupboard and drop flap 
drinks compartment, raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 207cm 
wide x 78cm high 

£100-
£200 

128 A teak G plan design low cabinet, 
fitted interior shelves enclosed by 
sliding doors and raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 154cm wide x 
86cm deep x 86cm high 

£100-
£150 

129 A silvered model of a bulldog, 31cm 
high 

£30-£40 

130 An Art Deco marble and cold 
painted bronzed mantel clock, 45cm 
long 

£40-£60 

131 A bronzed figure of a lady, reclining 
on a cushion, 28cm high 

£20-£40 

132 A late 19th Century bamboo and 
lacquered hall stand, with swivel 
mirror and drawer, 67cm wide x 
150cm high 

£80-
£120 

133 A blonde Ercol sideboard, the 
interior shelves and drawer 
enclosed by three doors, two 
drawers below, raised on castors, 
129cm wide x 77cm high 

£100-
£200 

134 A chrome table lamp, with opaque 
white glass shade, 53cm high 

£40-£60 

135 A blue diving helmet, 40cm high £90-
£120 

136 A teak G plan design sideboard, 
fitted three drawers, central double 
cupboard and drop flap drinks 
compartment, on square tapering 
stretcher supports, 182cm wide x 
73cm high 

£60-
£100 

137 An Art Deco cold painted bronzed 
figure, of a dancing girl on marble 
plinth base, 31cm overall 

£40-£60 

138 An Art Deco ivory and ebony 
candlestick table lamp, 31cm high 
overall 

£40-£60 

139 A pair of Art Deco design white 
opaque globular lamp shades, 25cm 
dia. 

£40-£60 

140 An early 20th Century Losol ware 
"Claremont" part dinner service, 
comprising vegetable and sauce 
tureens and two graduated meat 
plates 

£40-£60 

141 A British teak sideboard, of G plan 
design, fitted three drawers above 
cupboards to the base,raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 142cm 
wide x 84cm high 

£100-
£150 

142 A collection of various coloured 
drinking glasses 

£20-£30 

143 A lacquered chinoiserie decorated 
Art Nouveau style mantel clock, 
18.5cm high 

£10-£20 

144 Three 20th Century carved wooden 
Chinese brush pots, 14cm high 

£20-£30 

145 A Liberty style candlestick, in the 
form of dancing frogs, 26cm high 

£20-£30 

146 A bronzed Art Nouveau lamp, in the 
form of a maiden holding leaves, 
terminating in frosted glass 
flowerhead shades, "Roche", 69cm 
high 

£40-£60 

147 Three various pieces of mid 20th 
Century Italian pottery 

£20-£30 

148 A Carn pottery vase, 14cm high £20-£30 



149 A Brentleigh mid 20th Century 
Carmona vase, 18cm high 

£20-£30 

150 In the style of Henry Moore, a 
carved wooden sculpture, 21cm 
high 

£20-£30 

151 Two treen circular boxes, with 
decorative painted lids 

£20-£30 

152 A Studio pottery bowl, of tapering 
form, marked to base, 22.5cm dia. x 
12cm high 

£20-£30 

153 An Art Deco orange mottled glazed 
baluster vase, 22cm high 

£20-£30 

154 A 1970's continental pottery vase, 
23cm high 

£20-£30 

155 A mid 20th Century Crown Devon 
vase, 31cm high 

£20-£30 

156 A British teak G plan design 
sideboard, fitted single drawer and 
cupboards, raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 140cm wide x 
80cm high 

£60-
£100 

157 Two Royal Worcester collector's 
plates, from the Villages series, 
boxed 

£10-£20 

158 A collection of various 19th and 20th 
Century coloured glassware 

£30-£50 

159 A pair of Sylvac type squirrel 
ornaments, 12cm high 

£10-£20 

160 A pair of majolica type green glazed 
and Lily of the Valley decorated 
plates 

£10-£20 

161 A pair of Dartmouth green pottery 
vases, 23cm high 

£20-£30 

162 A Murano Art Glass vase, 26.5cm 
high 

£30-£60 

163 A British teak G plan design 
sideboard, fitted central drawer and 
cupboards under, raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 187cm wide x 
80cm high 

£60-
£100 

164 An Art Deco design wall mirror, 
having faux coromandel cushion 
frame, 89cm X 79cm 

£40-£60 

165 Cavendish Morton 1911-2015, study 
of Snape Maltings through the 
reeds, signed watercolour, 21cm x 
30cm 

£100-
£150 

166 K.R. Emerson, beach scene, signed 
gouache, 17cm x 29cm 

£40-£60 

167 J.E.D., crayon sketch of a reclining 
nude, signed and dated 83 

£20-£40 

168 Terance James Bond born 1946, 
study of a kingfisher, signed 
watercolour, 25cm x 32cm 

£100-
£200 

169 Terance James Bond born 1946, 
study of a house sparrow, signed 
watercolour, 32cm x 22cm 

£100-
£200 

170 Terance James Bond born 1946, 
study of a grey wagtail, signed 
watercolour, 32cm x 22cm 

£100-
£200 

171 P. Bigny, study of squirrels, signed 
watercolour, 23cm x 35.5cm 

£40-£60 

172 Peter Burman born 1950, study of a 
Norfolk landscape, signed oil on 
board, 38cm x 58cm 

£100-
£200 

173 Cavendish Morton 1911-2015, study 
of boats, probably on the 
Alde,signed oil on board, dated 71, 
29cm x 39cm 

£200-
£300 

174 A Chinese wall panel. £20-£40 
175 Mark Meynell, Duck in flight, signed 

watercolour, dated 1936, 30cm x 
24cm 

£60-£80 

176 Cavendish Morton 1911-2015, 
barges on the hard at Pin Mill, 
signed oil on board, 39cm x 49cm 

£200-
£300 

177 Louis Rivel, study in Provence, 
signed oil on canvas laid on board, 
23.5cm x 30cm 

£40-£60 

178 Early 20th Century school, Irish 
landscape watercolour, initialled AC, 
Bregazzi & Sons, Dublin label verso, 
49cm x 35cm 

£30-£50 

179 Mid 20th Century pastel abstract, 
unsigned, 20cm x 25cm 

£10-£20 

180 An Art Deco period wood block 
print, influenced by Van Gogh, 
pencil signed and inscribed, signed 
in the image with CN monogram, 
possibly Dutch, 26cm x 33cm 

£30-£50 

181 Raymond Cyril Watson 1935-1994, 
study of partridges, signed 
watercolour, 54cm x 41cm 

£100-
£200 

182 Garnham, boats at low tide, signed 
watercolour, 32cm x 46cm 

£30-£50 

183 "Maddocks No.10", humorous 
cartoon and another similar 

£40-£60 

184 An Antique Chinese watercolour, 
depicting blossom inscribed with a 
poem and signed, 28cm x 16cm 

£50-£80 

185 Sir William Russell Flint, 1880-1969, 
pencil signed coloured print 
depicting women bathing, back 
stamp to margin, 48cm x 63cm  

£60-
£100 

186 20th Century school, pencil signed 
coloured print of figures bathing in 
the sea, limited edition 70/150, 

£40-£60 



43cm x 65cm 

187 A large early 20th Century charcoal 
study of a horse and rider in 
woodland, signed and dated J.R. 
Sturgeon,, 1905, inscribed "Spetchly 
Avenue, Gorleston", 63.5cm x 41cm 

£10-£20 

188 An unusual mid 20th Century 
abstract oil on board, depicting two 
dancers, 40cm x 50cm 

£15-£25 

189 Rowland Hilder 1905-1993, study of 
buildings around a pond, signed oil 
on board, 37cm x 47cm 

£600-
£800 

190 Ronald Carl Giles, 1916-1995, print 
"I must go down to the sea again, to 
the lonely sea and the sky", 
depicting the Maybush Inn, 
Waldringfield, with personalised 
inscription "to Hugh Richmond, Best 
Wishes Giles", 46cm x 65cm 

£100-
£200 

191 David Gay, study of a river scene 
with village in the far ground, signed 
watercolour, 34cm x 49cm 

£60-£80 

192 M. Taylor, "The Road to Bargoed, 
(S.Wales)", limited edition etching, 
2/30, 27cm x 38cm 

£30-£50 

193 Don Micklethwaite, a pair of studies 
depicting harbour scenes, signed oils 
on canvas, 38cm x 49cm 

£100-
£200 

194 Pierre Sebastian, Paris street scene, 
signed oil on board, 19cm x 39cm 

£100-
£200 

195 Bernard Reynolds, study of a 
reclining nude, 25cm x 35cm 

£20-£30 

196 Roderick Barrett, "The bluebird", 
pencil signed etching, 15/25, 21cm x 
19cm 

£20-£40 

197 Ursula Fookes, 1906-1991, "Flying 
Buttresses", gouache on transfer 
paper, 22cm x 16cm 

£30-£50 

198 David Gay, study of a river and 
sailing vessels and village beyond, 
23cm x 33cm 

£30-£50 

199 David Gay, study of a woodland river 
scene, watercolour, 15cm x 22cm 

£20-£40 

200 Graham Giles, "Walberswick Beach 
Evening", oil on board, gallery label 
verso, 30cm x 38cm 

£40-£60 

201 Massingham, coloured woodcut, 
"The Family Group", pencil signed 
limited edition, 5/30 

£40-£60 

202 M. Taylor, pencil signed etching 
interior, limited edition, 1/30, 19cm 

£20-£40 

x 25.5cm 

203 John Morley, 1991 "Walled Garden", 
small pencil signed limited edition 
wood engraving, 14/50, 10cm x 9cm 

£20-£40 

204 20th Century school, pen and ink 
study of a young child by the fore 
shore, 22cm x 13cm 

£10-£20 

205 M. Taylor, "Summer in the hills", 
pencil signed etching, limited 
edition, 1/30, 23cm x 23cm 

£20-£30 

206 Circa. 1969, pencil signed artist's 
proof, Windsor Castle, 13cm x 23cm 

£10-£20 

207 James Allen, "Summer on the Yare", 
signed watercolour, 13.5cm x 22cm 

£100-
£200 

208 James Allen, study of pink footed 
geese on the Norfolk Broads, signed 
watercolour, 18cm x 24cm 

£100-
£200 

209 A pair of French etchings, after 
Durer, one of an interior Inn scene, 
the other of figures walking, each 
16cm x 24cm 

£20-£30 

210 A silvered heart shaped wall mirror, 
56cm x 60cm 

£40-£60 

211 A 1970's cream coloured spot light 
standard lamp 

£10-£20 

212 20th Century, sunflowers in a blue 
pot, oil on board, 73cm x 66cm 

£40-£60 

213 A pair of teak wall mirrors, Rowley 
Gallery, Kensington, 96cm x 49cm 

£150-
£250 

214 A large circular gilt framed segment 
wall mirror, with bevelled plates, 
115cm dia, 

£80-
£120 

215 A teak framed oval wall 
mirror, 56cm x 36cm 

£20-£30 

216 An Art Deco lamp, in the form of a 
prowling bronzed tiger, on marble 
base, the light with globular white 
opaque shade 

£40-£60 

217 An Art Deco child's tea set, 
decorated with Nursery Rhymes 

£20-£30 

218 A Roberts transistor radio and two 
Bush transistor radios 

£40-£60 

219 A G plan teak sideboard, fitted 
double cupboards and raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 164cm 
wide x 62cm high 

£100-
£200 

220 A British teak sideboard, fitted single 
drawer above cupboards, flanked by 
deep cupboard, raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 139cm wide x 
80cm high 

£80-
£100 



221 A Danish teak chest, of four long 
drawers, raised on rounded tapering 
supports, 78cm wide x 78cm high 

£60-£80 

222 An unmarked Studio pottery bowl, 
probably Ruskin, having sunflower 
decoration, 18.5cm dia. 

£20-£40 

223 A bronzed horse and jockey figure, 
26cm high x 26cm long 

£20-£30 

224 A small silver Art Nouveau style 
easel photograph frame, 19cm x 
14cm 

£50-£80 

225 An Art Deco design bronze figure of 
a dancing girl, after Chiparus, raised 
on a stepped marble base, 49cm 
high 

£100-
£150 

226 An Art Deco design coppered 
penguin cocktail shaker, 24cm high 

£10-£20 

227 A bronze study of a dragon fish, 
32cm long 

£60-£80 

228 An Art Deco walnut display cabinet, 
fitted glass adjustable shelves and 
enclosed by a curved glazed door, 
flanked by cupboard and drop leaf 
compartment, raised on a cushion 
base and scrolled feet, 123cm wide 
x 155cm high 

£100-
£200 

229 A silvered model of a gymnast with 
arms out-stretched, 57cm high 

£30-£50 

230 A Japanese Studio pottery brush 
washer on stand, in Tenmoku glaze, 
signed in the style of Bernard Leach, 
8cm high; and a Japanese Studio 
pottery bowl 9cm high 

£30-£50 

231 A Graffiti model of a bulldog, 35cm 
long x 20cm high 

£30-£40 

232 Three oak and electro plate 
coopered spirit barrels, 19cm long 

£30-£40 

233 A teak G plan style side cabinet, the 
upper section enclosed by glazed 
sliding doors, with drop flap drinks 
compartment, three drawers and 
cupboard below, raised on 
blackwood square section supports, 
137cm wide x 129cm high 

£40-£60 

234 A light oak bureau, of small 
proportions having glazed sliding 
door cupboard below, 84cm wide 

£30-£50 

235 A Danish teak bow fronted chest, 
fitted six drawers and raised on 
blackwood rounded tapering 
supports, 78cm wide 

£100-
£150 

236 A Dresser style plated teapot £40-£60 
237 A plated folding biscuit stand / box £60-£80 

238 A plated Dresser style toast rack £20-£30 
239 A plated Dresser style teapot £40-£60 
240 Gyam, study of a mountainous 

landscape with trees in the fore 
ground, signed oil on canvas, 60cm x 
122cm 

£100-
£200 

241 Michael D'Aguilar 1924-2011, 20th 
Century, study of a mother and baby 
in landscape, signed oil on board, 
dated 1974, 62cm x 75cm 

£200-
£300 

242 A Danish teak side cabinet, the 
interior shelves and trays enclosed 
by three sliding doors, three shallow 
drawers fitted to the base, raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 180cm 
wide x 107cm high 

£100-
£200 

243 Ethel Keane, "Rupert's shoes", oil on 
board, 49cm x 39cm 

£40-£60 

244 20th Century school, study of 
potatoes in a trug, indistinctly 
signed oil on canvas, 35cm x 43cm 

£40-£60 

245 M. Payne, study of fishing vessels 
coming in to a beach, church and 
houses in the far ground, signed oil 
on canvas, 50cm x 60cm 

£60-
£100 

246 20th Century school, wintry 
landscape, unsigned oil on canvas, 
72cm x 91cm 

£30-£50 

247 Gordon Lindsey, study of cattle in a 
highland landscape, signed oil on 
canvas, 31cm x 74cm 

£60-
£100 

248 A bronzed face sculpture, 40cm 
high, after La Bao 

£60-£80 

249 Two cut glass storm lanterns, 40cm 
high 

£50-£80 

250 A silvered model of a greyhound, 
47cm high 

£30-£50 

251 A plated spirit barrel, in the form of 
a bear 

£80-
£120 

252 A bronze duck group, on marble 
style base 

£120-
£160 

253 A 1960s/70s wrought metal and 
smoked glass console table, with 
mirrored back, 70cm wide x 179cm 
high 

£20-£40 

254 An Art Deco style bronze figure of a 
dancing girl, in the manner of 
Chiparus, on marble plinth base, 
51cm 

£100-
£150 



255 A Dame Laura Knight design 
Coronation mug, for Edward VIII; 
another for George VI and Queen 
Elizabeth; a Woods ivory ware 
example by Dame Laura Knight and 
a large collection of various Edward 
VIII, George VI, Queen Elizabeth II 
and later Coronation and 
commemorative mugs 

£40-£60 

256 A Mobel Fabrik-Horsens wall unit,  
having upper shelves enclosed by 
glazed sliding doors above double 
cupboards label verso, 86cm wide x 
190cm high 

£60-£80 

256A Another similar, with four drawers 
under, 86cm wide x 190cm high 

£60-£80 

257 A Venetian glass goblet, the bowl 
with blue stripe and cotton twist 
decoration, raised on a gilded 
baluster stem and spread foot 

£20-£40 

258 A Millefiore glass baluster vase, 
having flared neck, 24cm 

£60-£80 

259 A Mdina glass bottle vase, having 
pink cloudy ground with blue tubed 
decoration, 25cm high 

£30-£50 

260 A coloured Art glass baluster vase, 
having blue latticed decoration on a 
ruby ground, 15cm high 

£20-£40 

261 Two Mdina glass paper-weights; a 
Mdina ashtray and a pair of pink 
tinted Mdina baluster vases 

£30-£50 

262 Keith Murray for Wedgwood, a pair 
of green ribbed circular ashtrays 

£30-£50 

263 A pair of mid 20th Century silver 
candlesticks, raised on beaded 
stepped bases, London 1957, 30cm 
high, 24ozs 

£100-
£200 

264 An Arts & Crafts hand planished 
silver plated biscuit barrel, marks to 
base, numbered 1663, possibly by A. 
& E. Jones, 14cm high 

£30-£50 

265 An Art Nouveau glass and plate 
mounted sugar bowl, in the WMF 
manner; and an Art Deco glass and 
enamel decorated powder bowl 

£30-£60 

266 A Murano blue and opaque glass 
twin handled baluster vase; and a 
Murano green glass baluster vase 
with applied floral decoration 

£30-£50 

267 Keith Murray for Wedgwood, four 
mugs in green buff and pale grey 

£100-
£200 

268 Keith Murray for Wedgwood, green 
ribbed pottery baluster vase, 16cm 
high 

£60-
£100 

269 Keith Murray for Wedgwood, a large 
green pottery baluster vase, with 
lined decoration to the body, 24cm 
high 

£100-
£200 

270 A plated Zeppelin/airplane smokers 
compendium, AF (some 
replacements), 25cm long 

£500-
£600 

271 A Shelley acanthus pattern 21 piece 
tea set 

£30-£60 

272 An RAF style wall clock, 32.5cm dia. £150-
£200 

273 A 1970's teak framed wall mirror, 
36cm x 36cm 

£10-£20 

274 A painted wooden framed wall 
mirror, in the form of a pair of 
shutters, 101cm x 53cm overall 

£50-£60 

275 A cast iron Michelin man, 37cm high £40-£60 
276 20th Century school, study of a 

seated nude female, 59cm x 40cm 
£30-£50 

277 A Bansky style print, depicting girl 
with a bunch of balloons 

£60-£80 

278 A green glass and electro plated 
double ducks head decanter 

£100-
£150 

279 An abstract bronze figure of a naked 
girl, reclining on rocks 

£100-
£150 

280 A French glass Art Deco lamp shade, 
with frilled rim and leaf decorated 
mounts, 33cm high overall 

£40-£60 

281 A Murano glass Lover's sculpture, 
35.5cm high 

£30-£50 

282 A Mihai Topescu glass vase, 44cm 
high 

£60-£80 

283 A Murano glass large vase, with 
Latticino decoration, 31cm high 

£40-£60 

284 A Riom glass trailed vase, by 
Nicholas Divenchy 

£60-£80 

285 A Val St. Lambert glass table lamp, 
37cm high overall 

£100-
£150 

286 A large Doulton Flambe vase, 
decorated with desert scenes, AF, 
42cm high 

£60-
£100 

287 An Arts & Crafts ebonised aesthetic 
movement wall mirror 

£10-£20 

288 A circular silvered and diamante 
decorated wall mirror 

£60-£80 

289 An Art Nouveau design copper coal 
scuttle, having iron swing handle 
and pad feet 

£20-£40 

290 A large red Vespa table lamp, 62cm 
high x 67cm wide overall 

£120-
£160 

291 A pair of large chromed pillar candle 
lanterns, 144cm high 

£120-
£160 



292 A quantity of various decorative 
wooden ware items 

£50-£80 

293 A collection of Victorian and later 
Wedgwood and other green leaf 
plates 

£60-
£100 

294 A set of four boxed magnifying 
glasses 

£25-£35 

295 A vintage candlestick 
telephone, 32cm high 

£30-£50 

296 An early 20th Century green 
chinoiserie decorated mantel 
clock, 26cm 

£40-£60 

297 Three various Bohemian glass vases £20-£30 
298 A Murano glass cornucopia 

vase, 27cm high 
£20-£40 

299 A Murano glass cornucopia 
vase, 27cm high 

£20-£30 

300 A pair of of G.H. Mumm & Co. 
Cordon Rouge champagne buckets 

£20-£30 

301 A pair of green painted orangery 
lanterns, 60cm high 

£60-£80 

302 A Union Jack decorated Vespa style 
table lamp, 31cm x 40cm overall 

£40-£60 

303 Continental school, large landscape 
study depicting a poppy field, farm 
buildings and hills beyond, 
contained in a decorative gilt and 
cream frame, 77cm x 100cm 

£50-
£100 

304 Various coloured Art Glass spill 
vases 

£60-£80 

305 Various coloured Art Glass vases £60-
£100 

306 A large bronze Spirit of Ecstasy 
figure, raised on a marble plinth, 
64cm high 

£500-
£600 

307 A large Coca Cola coolbox,  57cm x 
44cm 

£100-
£150 

308 A marble veiled bust of a girl, 52cm 
high 

£300-
£400 

309 Three 1970's large blue glass vases £20-£40 
310 A decorative walnut and mahogany 

wall mirror, with circular plate, 
candle holders and font, 71cm high 

£40-£60 

311 An Art Deco clear and amber glass 
bevelled wall mirror, of arched 
shape, 65cm x 44cm 

£20-£40 

312 A decorative steel three light candle 
stand, 130cm high 

£20-£40 

313 A brass Corinthian column standard 
lamp, 150cm high 

£40-£60 

314 A mid 20th Century painted pine 
trunk, with ship decoration, 73cm 
wide 

£120-
£180 

315 20th Century school, study of a 
wintry landscape, indistinctly signed 
watercolour, 50cm x 58cm 

£60-
£100 

316 A Regency style carved and 
decorated Country house mirror, 
with scroll arch pediment above a 
classical Romanesque frieze, foliage 
scrolls and figures to the sides, 
212cm x 173cm 

£200-
£300 

317 A large brass Corinthian column 
standard lamp and shade, 164cm 
high overall 

£100-
£150 

318 An unusual Arts & Crafts glass 
Solifleur vase, in cranberry with 
aventurine inclusions, possible by Dr 
Christopher Dresser for Clutha Glass 
or Barovier (Murano Venetian) 14cm 
high 

£20-£40 

319 James Powell & Sons finely blown 
Arts & Crafts glass decanter, and 
original hollow blown stopper, 
probably designed by Harry Powell, 
25cm; and two unusual hollow stem 
wine glasses, (see Leslie Jackson, 
Whitefriars Glass plates 25 for 
similar) 

£20-£30 

320 Three 19th Century faceted glass 
cruet bottles, in the manner of Dr 
Christopher Dresser 

£10-£20 

321 Coloman Moser for Loetz attributed 
an Austrian Sucessionist, Art 
Nouveau textured glass jug 20cm 
high 

£20-£30 

322 An unusual Art Deco heavily cased 
vase, in pink and vivid blue, possibly 
French 16cm high 

£30-£50 

323 An unusual Arts & Crafts double 
gourd glass vase, in rainbow colours 
with metallic inclusions, possibly 
Stevens & Williams or Bohemian, 
22cm high 

£80-
£120 

324 Dr Christopher Dresser, a James 
Cowper & Sons Glasgow Clutha Arts 
& Crafts glass vase in emerald green 
with opaque white and aventurine 
inclusions, 19cm high 

£300-
£500 

325 An unusual mid-20th Century 
Murano heavily cased biomorphic 
vase, with metallic inclusions, 
possibly by Gulio Radi, 23cm high 

£80-
£120 

326 A bronzed four face Buddha head £20-£40 
327 A folder containing various coins £30-£50 
328 Three Mdina glass scent bottles; and 

various other Mdina glass posy 
baskets 

£40-£60 



329 A large blue Art Glass baluster vase; 
a smaller similar possibly Mdina; 
and another 

£20-£30 

330 A Chinese opaque and green glass 
small vase, (lid missing) having 
overlaid floral decoration; a crystal 
glass model of a Buddha; a green 
hard stone seated similar; and a 
small hardwood example 

£60-£80 

331 Five various Wedgwood, Mdina and 
other Art Glass mushroom 
paperweights; and three other 
paperweights including a Langham 
example 

£40-£60 

332 A small bronze figure of a 
recumbent hare; and a composition 
larger example 

£20-£30 

333 Various Art Glass vases and goblets £40-£60 
334 Three blue Mdina glass vases; and 

two Carafe shaped vases 
£40-£60 

335 A Venetian blue mottled glass 
beaker vase; a heavy green mottled 
glass similar; a Mdina blue glass 
goblet; and a similar design decanter 
and stopper 

£40-£60 

336 Three air twist stem wine glasses £20-£40 
337 A pair of green glazed ewers, having 

impressed marks to bases, 23cm 
high 

£30-£50 

338 A Mdina glass scent bottle; a similar 
swan necked vase; and a Loetz style 
glass bowl 

£20-£40 

339 A red and cream mottled signed 
Mdina glass vase; four similar vases 
and scent bottles; and two pink 
mottled glass examples 

£40-£60 

340 A pair of amethyst glass baluster 
vases, with silvered decoration; a 
liqueur decanter with ribbed body; a 
frosted glass goblet; four yellow 
liqueur glasses and others 

£20-£40 

341 A brown and green glazed Studio 
pottery shallow bowl, having floral 
decoration 

£20-£30 

342 A pair of 9ct gold cuff-links, approx. 
8gms 

£80-
£120 

343 A 15ct gold ring lacking stone; a 
yellow metal eternity ring; a 
Platinum wedding band approx. 
3.1gm; a 9ct white gold pearl set 
ring with chip diamond shoulders, 
approx. 2.3gm total weight; a 22ct 
gold wedding band, approx. 4gm; a 
pair of 9ct gold and pearl set ear-
rings; a yellow metal brooch; a 
yellow metal and pearl set spray 
brooch etc. 

£150-
£200 

344 An 18ct white gold, pearl and 
diamond set cluster ring, approx. 
5.4gm total weight 

£100-
£150 

345 An Art Deco onyx and marble 
mantel clock, with floral gilt metal 
applied decoration, 55cm wide 
23.5cm high 

£50-£80 

346 A ladies Tissot wrist watch; and an 
18ct gold watch case and strap 
lacking movement and dial approx. 
9gm 

£60-
£100 

347 A small silver hinged box and cover, 
with gilded interior; and a white 
metal vinaigrette 

£30-£50 

348 A pair of 9ct gold cuff-links £60-£80 
349 A C Banquise Paris white metal 

bangle; and a white metal and 
enamel pendant necklace, stamped 
925 

£40-£60 

350 A 9ct gold crescent bar brooch, set 
with rubies and diamonds 

£150-
£200 

351 A white metal four leaf clover 
brooch; a paste and enamel Art 
Deco brooch; a French Leastein fox 
brooch; and a white metal fish 
brooch 

£20-£40 

352 Mansel Adams, study of a rocky 
costal cave, signed oil on board, 
71cm x 46cm 

£20-£40 

353 Mansel Adams, still life study 
depicting flowers in a jug and 
seated Buddha, 60cm x 45cm 

£20-£40 

354 ** SPARE LOT ** 
355 ** SPARE LOT ** 
356 ** SPARE LOT ** 
357 ** SPARE LOT ** 
358 ** SPARE LOT ** 
359 ** SPARE LOT ** 
360 ** SPARE LOT ** 
361 ** SPARE LOT ** 
362 ** SPARE LOT ** 
363 ** SPARE LOT ** 
364 ** SPARE LOT ** 



365 ** SPARE LOT ** 
 

366 An Art Deco design clear and amber 
glass fan shaped scent bottle 

£25-£40 

367 A ball watch £20-£30 
368 A yellow metal and marquisette fish 

brooch; a mother of pearl leaf 
brooch; a paste set snake brooch 
etc. 

£20-£40 

369 A gold signet ring; a yellow metal 
fine link chain; and a yellow metal 
clasp 

£80-
£120 

370 A small yellow metal wedding band; 
a white gold wedding band; and a 
white metal similar 

£40-£60 

371 A 9ct gold and smoky quartz set 
dress ring; and another similar 

£40-£80 

372 A 9ct gold charm bracelet, set with 
various 9ct gold and yellow metal 
charms; and a 9ct gold bracelet AF 

£200-
£300 

372A A pair of 15ct gold and smoky quartz 
cuff-links; and a pair of yellow metal 
ear-rings 

£40-£60 

373 A Dunhill "Tallboy" lighter, having 
engine turned finish; a smaller 
Dunhill table lighter of waisted form 
with planished finish; and a Dunhill 
pocket lighter 

£100-
£200 

374 A pair of small Chinese brass censers £10-£20 
375 A "Volupte USA" ladies compact £10-£20 
376 A faux bone and brass mounted 

trinket box 
£10-£20 

377 A white metal money clip, in the 
form of a rodeo rider; and a white 
metal and marquisette gondola 
brooch 

£20-£30 

378 A cased Seiko quartz gent's wrist 
watch; and a Accurist Eternamatic 
gent's wrist watch 

£10-£20 

379 A yellow metal and niello ware snap 
bangle; and a ladies 18ct gold 
Golama wrist watch with snap 
bangle 

£100-
£150 

380 A continental white metal cased 
pocket watch, with enamel 
decoration to the dial, inscribed 
Galonne with outer case 

£40-£60 

381 Four various ladies wrist watches £20-£30 
382 Various costume jewellery, including 

an Art Deco style brooch; 
commemorative coins etc. 

£10-£20 

383 A 1938 silver table tennis medal; a 
white metal and enamel necklace 
stamped .925; a pair of white metal 
and amber drop earrings; and 
various costume jewellery 

£50-£80 

384 A three piece silver dressing table 
set 

£40-£60 

385 A cased set of six silver teaspoons; 
four silver trumpet shaped spill 
vases; and a collection of various 
silver and other spoons, napkin rings 
etc. 

£40-£60 

386 A silver mounted pin cushion; a pair 
of silver back hair brushes and hand 
mirror; small silver fob watch; pill 
box etc. 

£60-
£100 

387 A cased set of six silver handled tea 
knives; a pair of oriental white metal 
and wooden handled servers; 
various other silver and white metal 
spoons etc. 

£20-£40 

388 A small silver model of a recumbent 
cow, AF raised on marble base; a 
silver helmet shaped cream jug; a 
silver mustard pot with blue glass 
liner; a silver bladed butter knife; a 
silver child's spoon and pusher; a 
sovereign case AF; and an ivorine 
handled ham fork 

£40-£60 

389 A silver cigarette case; a circular 
silver bowl with line decoration; 
various silver cruet items; a pair of 
pin dishes; a continental white 
metal server etc. 

£40-£60 

390 A Cartier glasses case £40-£60 
391 An oblong silver cigarette case, with 

presentation inscription; and a 
smaller similar 

£40-£60 

392 A cased silver Art Deco design three 
piece dressing table set, with engine 
turned decoration 

£30-£50 

393 A pair of oval pierced silver bon bon 
dishes, Birmingham 1911 

£40-£60 

394 A pair of silver heart shaped pin 
dishes, with floral embossed 
decoration, Birmingham 1912 

£20-£40 

395 A William IV silver baluster 
Christening mug, with raised vine 
decoration and monogram, maker 
FE & JW Barnard London 1833, 9cm 

£40-£60 

396 A small silver Art Deco cigarette 
case, with engine turned decoration; 
and an oriental white metal 
cigarette case 

£40-£60 



397 A white metal and shagreen 
compact, the lid decorated with a 
painted nude female dancer; and a 
circular white metal and leather 
mounted box and cover AF 

£60-£80 

398 A silver engine turned cigarette 
case, of curved form inscribed to the 
interior "The Homestead, Parkstone, 
Dorset"; and a Cartier cigarette 
lighter 

£40-£60 

399 An Eastern white metal twin 
compartment cigarette box, with 
stylised foliate decoration 

£60-
£100 

400 A Victorian fancy silver spoon, with 
figural handle and terminal, London 
1891 

£20-£40 

401 A 20th Century hand forged silver 
caddy spoon, with linked design 
handle and pear shaped bowl, 
Birmingham 1968, makers mark T M 
H 

£20-£40 

402 A small circular silver hip flask, 
bearing family crest, London date 
letter indistinct 

£20-£30 

403 A small oblong silver trinket casket, 
Hallmarked for Birmingham date 
letter indistinct; and another similar 

£30-£50 

404 A silver three piece teaset, by Edwin 
Viner, Sheffield 1930, 22ozs 

£150-
£200 

405 An Art Nouveau silver dressing table 
tray, makers mark SML Birmingham 
1911, 10oz 

£100-
£200 

406 A late Victorian silver swing handled 
fruit basket, with pierced border 
raised on bun feet, London 1899, 
13oz 

£150-
£200 

407 A silver cigarette box having engine 
turned decoration and presentation 
inscription  

£30-£50 

408 A silver twin compartment cigarette 
box, with engine turned decoration 
and monogram 

£40-£60 

409 A silver ale mug, Sheffield 1965, 
13.5oz 

£100-
£150 

410 R Lalique, a Bulbes patterned dish, 
27cm dia. 

£200-
£400 

411 Six Mdina glass seahorse 
paperweights 

£40-£60 

412 An Orrefors smoked glass vase, 
15cm high 

£20-£40 

413 A Lalique glass bowl, having ribbed 
decoration and raised on floral 
prunts decorated base, 30.5cm dia.  

£150-
£250 

414 Five Mdina glass seahorse £30-£50 

paperweights 
415 A Fairyland Art Deco Christening set £10-£20 
416 A Dunhill Butterscotch poker dice 

set 
£10-£20 

417 A frosted glass model on an owl, 
signed, 8.5cm 

£10-£20 

417A A small Venetian glass figure, of a 
naked dancing girl holding flowers, 
11 cm high 

£10-£20 

418 A Liberty & Co. pewter teapot and 
milk jug, No.0231 

£40-£60 

419 A Studio pottery bowl of cushion 
shape, decorated coloured enamel 
spots, impress mark KL 

£25-£40 

420 A Meissen Art Deco wall plate, finely 
painted under glazed landscape with 
figure, cross swords mark, impress 
and incise marks verso, 22cm dia. 

£150-
£200 

421 A Pilkingtons "Royal Lancastrian" 
vase in speckled blue, 16cm high 

£50-£80 

422 A Pilkingtons "Royal Lancastrian" 
vase, shape 2344, 8cm high 

£50-£80 

423 A "Royal Lancastrian" Lapis vase, 
designed by Gladys Rogers, thrown 
by E T Radford, 17cm high 

£50-£80 

424 A brown and blue glazed Studio 
pottery bowl, decorated central 
stylised scroll work within shaped 
border; and a Chinese Studio ware 
blue and white bowl 

£20-£40 

425 A Tessa Fuchs pottery bowl, 
decorated with house, trees and 
clouds; and another depicting a 
house in a rainstorm, 16.5cm dia. x 
8.5cm high 

£40-£60 

426 David Walton, small Studio pottery 
footed bowl; and a Studio pottery 
dish with owl decoration, signed 

£10-£20 

427 A Troika wheel vase, 12cm £60-£80 
428 A Moorcroft powder bowl and 

cover, 13cm dia. 
£40-£60 

429 A Clarice Cliff "Bizarre" preserve pot, 
having raised floral decoration 

£40-£60 

430 A Julia Carter Preston plate; and 
another similar 

£50-£60 

431 A Mani by Georgio Armani coat, size 
40" / 42" chest 

£50-£80 

432 A crewel stitched wall hanging, 
brightly coloured with bold scrolling 
motif, approx.118cm x 167cm 

£60-£80 

433 Ramvey Mapunde, signed oil on 
canvas depicting leopardess and 
cubs, 90cm x 119cm 

£100-
£200 



434 A late 19th Century painted 
overmantel mirror, decorated 
foliage garlands and swags, inset 
with coloured prints of saints and a 
religious scene, 149cm high x 102cm 
wide 

£100-
£200 

435 Peter Franklin, study of nymph and 
cherubs, oil on canvas, 121cm x 
90cm 

£200-
£400 

436 Almaldo Beccari, study of cherubs 
signed oil on canvas, 126cm x 91cm 
in decorative gilt frame 

£200-
£400 

437 A French Railway travel poster, for 
the "Basque Country" 

£40-£60 

438 A French Railway travel poster, for 
"Bourgogne" 

£40-£60 

439 A French Railway travel poster, for 
the "Société Nationale Des Chemins 
De Fer Francais" 

£40-£60 

440 A French Railway travel poster, for 
"Montmartre" 

£40-£60 

441 A French Railway travel poster, for 
"Bretagne" 

£40-£60 

442 A French Railway travel poster, for 
"Burgundy" 

£40-£60 

443 A pair of moulded glass jardinieres, 
by Peter Jurnikl, 22cm long 

£20-£40 

444 A Denby "Arabesque" coffee set, 21 
pieces 

£40-£60 

445 An Ercol Windsor three tier trolley £100-
£150 

446 A brightly coloured jug and bowl set, 
with floral and tassel decoration 

£10-£20 

447 A vintage Formica topped draw leaf 
dining table 

£20-£40 

448 A Poole pottery "Tree of Life" plate £50-£80 
449 A Poole pottery "Millennium" 

charger 
£50-£80 

450 An Art Deco walnut three tier 
occasional table 

£20-£40 

451 A pair of 1970's light wood curved 
coffee tables, 78cm wide 

£20-£40 

452 A pair of large wooden duck 
ornaments, 63cm high 

£40-£60 

453 A JVC video sphere 35cm high £40-£60 
454 A Danish teak sideboard, fitted four 

short drawers and cupboards, raised 
on rounded tapering supports, 
202cm wide x 81.5cm high 

£100-
£200 

455 A Royal Doulton Art Deco design 
coffee set 

£20-£40 

456 A Royal Doulton "Lynn" pattern 
coffee set 

£30-£40 

457 A green glass lemonade set £10-£20 
458 A Royal Albert "Crown China" teaset £30-£50 
459 A teak G-plan design long sideboard, 

fitted drop flap compartment, 
double cupboards and three 
drawers, raised on tapering 
supports, 203cm wide x 76cm high 

£100-
£150 

460 A Royal Doulton "Seville" dinner / 
coffee service 

£60-
£100 

461 A set of four "Arkana Alpha" chairs, 
designed by Maurice Burke, with 
original upholstery; together with a 
heavy based table with thick 
smoked glass top, probably by 
Merrow Assoc. circa 1970 

£200-
£300 

462 An electroplated and cranberry glass 
table centrepiece, 27cm high 

£30-£50 

463 Keith Murray for Wedgwood, broad 
rimmed cream and silver lustre 
decorated dish, 36cm dia. 

£100-
£150 

464 An Art Nouveau design brass fruit 
dish, decorated with a girl carrying a 
basket of fruit within floral scrolls, 
36cm long 

£30-£50 

465 A Murano glass swan 
jardiniere, 32cm long; and a blue 
cloud glass fruit bowl on stand, 
23cm dia. 

£20-£40 

466 A walnut and satin wood banded 
stationery box, fitted brass side 
carrying handles, 28cm 

£30-£50 

467 A teak four drawer chest of small 
proportions, 70cm wide 

£40-£60 

468 An Art Deco specimen wood folding 
trinket box, 29cm 

£20-£40 

469 A nest of three G-plan design teak 
coffee tables, on bowed bases, 
52.5cm 

£30-£50 

470 A 1970's light oak folding card table, 
swivel top raised on square section 
supports, 67cm 

£30-£50 

470A 6 items of treen fruit. £20-£30 
471 An Art Deco chrome and glass twin 

handled drinks tray, with ship 
decoration 

£10-£20 

472 A decorative continental faux Parian 
and marble bust, of a young girl, 
22cm high 

£10-£20 

473 A pair of faux tortoiseshell easel 
photograph frames 

£10-£20 

474 A lacquered trinket box, with stork 
decoration 

£10-£20 

475 A Kashmir style trinket box £10-£20 



476 An Arts & Crafts design brass and 
stained glass firescreen, 66cm 

£30-£50 

477 A teak G-plan design sideboard, 
interior shelves enclosed by sliding 
panel doors, flanked by five drawers 
raised on square section supports, 
203cm wide x 88cm high 

£100-
£150 

478 Five Poole pottery amphibious 
animals 

£30-£50 

479 Three Poole pottery baluster vases £30-£50 
480 Five Poole pottery animal figures £30-£50 
481 A pair of Poole pottery lidded vases 

(Ruskin Series) 
£50-£80 

482 Three Poole pottery leaping fishes £30-£50 
483 A WAS Benson type adjustable table 

lamp, with frosted glass shade 
£40-£60 

484 A Horstman silvered angle poise 
lamp 

£70-
£100 

485 A British teak G-plan design 
sideboard, the interior shelves 
enclosed by sliding panelled doors 
flanked by five drawers raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 154cm 
wide x 84cm high 

£100-
£150 

486 Eight various treen toadstools £20-£30 
487 An oak Arts & Crafts hall mirror and 

brush set 
£20-£30 

488 An enamel decorated five piece 
dressing table set 

£10-£20 

489 Three light wood treen bowls £20-£30 
490 A Revelair vintage desk fan £20-£40 
491 A Stag three drawer chest, with 

label for John & Sylvie Reid, 76cm 
wide 

£30-£40 

492 A pair of Vaseline glass oil lamp 
shades 

£50-£80 

493 A Vasart type green and brown glass 
baluster vase, 21cm high 

£20-£40 

494 Geoffrey Newcombe, a slip ware 
bowl dated 1962, 23cm dia. 

£50-£80 

495 A white Art Deco design hall table, 
137cm long 

£150-
£200 

496 A tan leather cased poker set and 
contents 

£140-
£180 

497 A teak G-plan design telephone seat £40-£60 
498 A nest of Scheibe Product folding 

ebonised occasional tables 
£40-£60 

499 A Philips radiogram, in wooden floor 
standing case, 55cm wide x 88cm 
high; and a bag of vintage tapes 

£40-£60 

500 A teak low occasional table in the G-
plan style, raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 84cm 

£20-£40 

501 A relief wooden model of St 
Andrews Links clubhouse 

£10-£20 

502 An light Ercol drop leaf kitchen 
table, raised on tapering supports, 
106cm x 121cm 

£100-
£150 

502A A light Ercol 3 tier tea trolley, 70cm 
wide. 

£100-
£150 

503 A small yellow drum plant stand, 
with plate glass top, 28cm high 

£40-£60 

504 A rectangular lead plaque, depicting 
profile head and shoulders of a 
woman dated October 1913, 
indistinctly signed 

£40-£60 

505 Six pewter goblets £10-£20 
506 Four decorative ceramic dishes, 

from The Kursaal Centre, Donostia, 
Spain 

£10-£20 

507 Seven black and white photographic 
prints of New York 

£100-
£150 

508 A large Robert Doisneau 
photographic print 

£20-£30 

509 A Bang & Olufson record player £20-£30 
510 A Revelation suitcase £10-£20 
511 A large bamboo and steel based 

coffee table, with bevelled plate 
glass top 

£40-£60 

512 A brass Corinthian column table 
lamp, with silk fringed shade 

£40-£60 

513 A collection of various vintage silk 
scarves 

£10-£20 

514 A retro 1960's/70's tall lamp shade, 
with psychedelic decoration 

£40-£60 

515 A design classic Alvar Aalto Artec 
table model, no. 83, circa 1968, in 
birch and pale grey linoleum, 
91.5cm x 183cm 

£300-
£500 

516 A collection of various Beatles 
magazines, periodicals, biographies 
etc. 

£40-£60 

517 An oriental faux tortoiseshell 
dressing table set, in fitted case 

£20-£40 

518 A Shorter & Son Ltd glazed pottery 
fish set 

£30-£50 

519 Manner of Barbara Hepworth, 20th 
Century abstract stone sculpture of 
mother and child, 55cm high 

£50-£80 

520 Manner of Auguste Rodin, "Bronze" 
20th Century male figure, 47cm high 

£80-
£120 

521 An Edwardian walnut coal scuttle, 
with brass carrying handle and 
wooden handled scoop 

£10-£20 

522 A pair of retro plastic cylindrical 
bedside cupboards 

£20-£40 



523 A teak G-plan style sideboard, the 
interior shelves enclosed by sliding 
doors fitted with four central 
drawers, 208cm long x 80cm high 

£100-
£200 

524 An unusual vintage African tribal 
carving, 46cm high; and a smaller 
example set on a Perspex stand 
probably from Iain Auld Camden 
Passage, London, 14cm high 

£80-
£120 

525 After Dr Christopher Dresser, a pair 
of solid brass andirons of modernist 
form, probably for Benham & Froud 
circa 1890 but unmarked, 20cm x 
25cm 

£100-
£200 

526 Dr Christopher Dresser, a Perry & 
Son metalware chamber stick with 
original ceramic Bobeche, makers 
mark to base and numbered 38, 
15cm 

£120

527 A tall early 20th Century Art Deco 
carved wooden sculpture, depicting 
a mother and child, signed in initials 
S.F. and date 1919, 57cm high 

£30-£50 

528 A vintage Mellita blue coffee set; 
and two continental pottery wall 
plaques 

£15-£20 

529 A large teak G-plan design 
sideboard, the interior shelves 
enclosed by sliding doors flanking 
four central drawers, raised on 
shaped supports, 198cm wide x 
81cm high 

£100-
£150 

530 A collection of various vintage glass 
lampshades 

£30-£50 

531 A copper fern pot, possibly Dr 
Christopher Dresser for Benham & 
Froud, 19cm dia. x 14cm high 

£30-£50 

532 A brass table lighter, in the form of a 
street lamp, 23cm high 

£20-£30 

533 A gilded bottle holder, in the form of 
a French lady holding an oyster 
basket raised on an onyx plinth, 
20cm high 

£20-£30 

534 A pair of carved elm and leather 
mounted bellows, with horses head 
decoration, 48cm 

£20-£40 

535 A pair of model Volkswagen camper 
vans, 27cm long 

£25-£40 

536 A teak low sideboard, fitted drawers 
and cupboards, raised on rounded 
tapering supports, 140cm wide x 
63cm high overall 

£30-£50 

537 A collection of various Art Deco and 
later period pottery jugs, including 
Clarice Cliff "My Garden", Wade, 
Susie Cooper etc; and two Art Deco 
moulded glass vases 

£60-
£100 

538 A blue leather vanity case £80-
£120 

539 A G-plan style teak side cabinet, 
having interior shelves enclosed by 
glazed sliding doors, flanked by a 
drop flap drinks cabinet raised on 
square section stand and base, 
183cm wide x 83cm high 

£40-£60 

540 A mid-20th Century Hadleigh Studio 
pottery stoneware coffee set, 
impress seal marks 

£20-£30 

541 Attributed to Dr Christopher 
Dresser, a pair of Minton encaustic 
tiles; and a further panel of four 
green Minton tiles circa 1870's 

£30-£50 

542 A G-plan corner secretaire, the 
writing drawer above cupboard 
base, 98cm wide overall x 85cm high 

£30-£60 

543 A collection of Studio pottery, 
including a Sydney Tustin 
Winchcombe bowl; and a test glaze 
piece possibly by Emmanuel Cooper 
etc. 

£20-£30 

544 An Art Deco burr walnut secretaire, 
the fall front opening to reveal a 
fitted interior above three drawers 
with chrome handles, raised on a 
shaped apron and bracket supports, 
73cm wide x 111cm high 

£250-
£300 

545 A retro Formica topped drop leaf 
kitchen table 

£30-£50 

546 A large bronze model of a fish, 41 
cm long 

£70-
£100 

547 A cast metal study of pug dog, 25cm 
high x 26cm long 

£20-£30 

548 A large coppered angle poise floor 
lamp 

£80-
£120 

549 An early 20th century wooden 
artists easel 

£60-£80 

550 A British teak G-plan design drinks 
cabinet, having fall down mirrored 
top, cupboards under, 103cm high x 
76cm wide 

£40-£60 

551 A teak G-plan low sideboard, fitted 
various drawers and raised on 
rounded tapering supports with 
brassed feet, 145cm wide x 74cm 
high 

£30-£50 



552 A pair of Rococo design five light 
table lamps, raised on marble bases, 
68cm high 

£100-
£150 

553 A silvered model of a Koi carp, 47cm 
long 

£25-£35 

554 A pair of oval Lily Bollinger type 
Champagne coolers 

£60-£80 

555 A pair of teak side cabinets, raised 
on cabriole supports, 60cm wide x 
94cm high 

£20-£30 

556 A plated figure, of an Art Deco style 
dancing girl raised on a marble 
plinth, 59cm high 

£180-
£220 

557 A Goodwin style two tier ebonised 
occasional table, raised on ring 
turned column supports, 43cm wide 
x 66cm high 

£40-£60 

558 A teak G-plan style bookcase, the 
upper shelves enclosed by glazed 
sliding doors, cupboards below 
raised on square section supports, 
91cm wide 

£20-£40 

559 Attributed to Dr Christopher 
Dresser, a 19th Century copper and 
brass ewer of typical form, stamp 
marks D3 to the base, 25cm high 

£50-£80 

560 A bronzed Art Deco horse ornament, 
33cm long x 42cm high 

£20-£30 

561 David Leach, a Lowerdown pottery 
teapot and lid, impressed seal stamp 
to base 

£30-£50 

562 A teak G-plan style bureau, fitted 
cupboards below and raised on 
square section tapering supports, 
61cm wide 

£20-£40 

563 An Art Deco design green marble 
mantel clock, by Elsinoir, decorated 
with bronzed pheasants 

£40-£60 

564 A light wood 1960's / 70's cantilever 
sewing box 

£20-£40 

565 A 20th Century Perspex coffee table, 
53cm wide 

£30-£50 

566 A pair of modern design faux 
coromandel bedside tables, raised 
on square tapering supports, 56cm 
wide 

£50-
£100 

567 A Perspex elbow chair £20-£40 
568 A pair of Arper Catifa swivel chairs, 

on chrome bases 
£40-£60 

569 A dark Ercol stick back elbow chair £10-£20 

570 A set of six 1960's / 70's French 
beech dining chairs, with leatherette 
upholstered seats and back panels, 
raised on rounded tapering supports 
terminating in metal tips 

£180-
£220 

571 A pair of Lyra wooden and chrome 
high stools 

£60-£80 

572 A Lucite elbow chair £20-£40 
573 Mats Theselius for Ikea, two steel 

and cane wicker elbow chairs 
£160-
£220 

574 A plastic bed tray; a vintage boxed 
set of six shaving brushes; table 
lamp; a push button telephone etc. 

£10-£20 

575 A retro teak effect cantilever folding 
tea trolley 

£10-£20 

576 A duet stool with silver crushed 
velvet upholstery, raised on reeded 
supports, 104cm long 

£60-
£100 

577 A modern design elm, leather and 
canvas low elbow chair 

£20-£40 

578 A pair of Pernilla lounge chairs, 
probably by Bruno Mathsson for 
Dux 

£300-
£500 

579 A Cotswold style oak Arts & Crafts 
chair, with string seat 

£10-£20 

580 An early 20th Century mahogany 
occasional table, with side tiers and 
undertier, raised on square tapering 
legs, 48cm 

£40-£60 

581 A pair of 20th Century blue revolving 
upholstered stools 

£30-£50 

582 A 1950's / 60's vintage desk chair £10-£20 
583 A wooden tea caddy, in the form of 

a house 
£60-£80 

584 A gramophone, with copper horn £55-£80 
585 A walnut cased RGD 316 

gramophone 
£30-£50 

586 An Abbess Art Deco pedestal writing 
desk, 168cm wide 

£150-
£200 

587 A French Decor fish set £40-£60 
588 A pair of bronzed and gilt table 

lamps, in the form of elegant ladies 
having pink tinted frosted shades, 
59cm high 

£40-£60 

589 An Art Deco design bronze figure, of 
a semi-naked dancing girl raised on 
marble plinth, 49cm high 

£100-
£150 

589A Six Russian style ceramic animal 
figures 

£20-£30 

590 A pair of teak and Formica ex War 
Department two tier bedside tables, 
fitted single drawers 38cm wide 

£20-£40 



591 Two Chelsea pottery platters; and a 
Chelsea pottery jardiniere 

£20-£40 

592 A child's size 20th Century tailor's 
dummy 

£40-£60 

593 A pair of G-plan teak side cabinets, 
enclosed by sliding doors, raised on 
rounded tapering supports, 76.5cm 
wide x 80cm high 

£80-
£120 

594 A pair of bronze stag ornaments, 
raised on faux marble bases, 43cm 
high 

£220-
£260 

595 A G-plan extending dining table, 
raised on rounded tapering 
supports; and a set of four slat back 
chairs 184cm x 88cm extended 

£100-
£200 

596 A cranberry glass posy basket, with 
clear glass loop handle; an Art 
Nouveau style Loetz type green 
glass jardiniere; various other 
coloured glassware to include a 
Victorian enamel decorated brown 
glass claret jug 

£30-£40 

597 A pink bubble glass liqueur 
decanter; various other decanters to 
include a white mounted example 

£10-£20 

598 A quantity of various Art Glassware 
to include a heavy Dartington vase, 
a ship in a bottle ornament etc. 

£10-£20 

599 Three pink tinted glass dwarf 
candlesticks; and a pair of frosted 
moulded glass candlesticks in the 
form of cherubs 

£10-£20 

600 A Victorian walnut pipe rack; a 
modernist brass figure; a brass 
Lipton's tea caddy; a Victorian 
inkwell and a carved wooden hand 
mirror 

£20-£30 

601 A pair of decorative glass hanging 
posy baskets 

£10-£20 

602 Three mid-20th Century vintage 
wooden bowls; together with a part 
sculpture by John Spielman 

£10-£20 

603 Two 20th Century table lamps and 
shades 

£10-£20 

604 A pair of steel and leatherette 
upholstered circular bar stools 

£30-£50 

605 A G-plan design teak coffee table, 
with smoked glass insert and tile top 

£20-£40 

606 Ten portfolio size Metropolitan Art 
books 

£30-£50 

607 A Mason's ironstone "Mandalay" 
patterned fruit bowl 

£10-£20 

608 A pair of teak and chrome mounted 
modern design occasional tables 

£30-£50 

609 A G-plan rosewood extending dining 
table, fitted two extra leaves, 250cm 
x 89cm extended; and a set of six 
matching bar back chairs 

£200-
£300 

610 A Newhall Nirvana shaped dinner 
service, exclusive to Harrods 

£100-
£150 

611 A dark Ercol oval coffee table, with 
magazine undertier, 99cm x 82cm 

£40-£60 

612 A G-plan design extending dining 
table, fitted two extra leaves, 89cm 
x 152cm raised on rounded supports 

£100-
£200 

613 A Roseney Mill Cornwall pottery 
charger 

£20-£30 

614 A Bernardaud Limoges dinner 
service, retailed by Asprey and 
various other items 

£100-
£200 

615 A good quality light elm circular 
occasional table, with carved motifs 
of the four suites of cards, raised on 
turned baluster column 

£30-£50 

616 A pair of silvered and glass drop 
pineapple shaped ceiling lights 

£150-
£200 

617 A large cane and wicker settee £40-£60 
618 A pair of Componibili cabinets, by 

Italian designer Anna Castelli Ferrier 
£40-£60 

619 A teak oblong two tier coffee table, 
with plate glass insert top 

£10-£20 

620 A Jack Grimble of Cromer spinning 
chair 

£40-£60 

621 An Ercol settee with stick back sides £100-
£150 

622 An early 20th Century light oak and 
inlaid elbow chair in the Arts & 
Crafts style  

£50-£80 

623 A set of six light Ercol stick back 
dining chairs 

£100-
£200 

624 An early 20th Century oak framed 
three seater settee, the brass 
castors stamped Howard & Sons 
London, back leg stamped 74562476 
Howard & Sons Ltd, Berners Street, 
upholstered in floral printed linen 
and later floral and fruit decorated 
loose cover 

£600-
£800 
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